Sat 14 May

Thu 2 June
Fri 3 June

Thur 9 June
Fri 10 June

Sat 11 June
Sun 12 June

Tue 14 June
Wed 15 June
Thu 16 June
Fri 17 June
Sat 18 June
Sun 19 June

Tues 21 June
Thurs 23 June
Fri 24 June
Sat 25 June
Sun 26 June

Tues 28 June
Thu 30 June

Friday 1 July

Sun 3 July

Thurs 7 July
Fri 8 July
Sat 9 July
Sun 10 July

Fri 15 July
Sat 16 July

Tue 19 July
Wed 20 July
Thu 21 July
Fri 22 July
Sat 23 July
Sun 24 July

WILD ARTS

OPERA PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 2022

OPERA EVENINGS

Theatre by the Lake, Keswick

Coggeshall, Essex

Belvoir Castle, Leicestershire

Abbey Hall, Suffolk

Dulwich College, London

Taynton, near Burford, Oxfordshire

Swerford, Oxfordshire
Church Enstone, Oxfordshire

Firstsite, Colchester, Essex

Dulwich & Sydenham Golf Club, London

Brightlingsea, Essex
Boxted, Essex
Knebworth, Hertfordshire

COSI FAN TUTTE

Lawford, Essex

Thorington Theatre, Suffolk

Abbey Hall Suffolk

Wissington, Suffolk

630pm Chiltern Open Air Museum, Buckinghamshire

Honor Oak Park, London
Iscoyd Park, Wales
Stonesfield, Oxfordshire

Thorington open-air theatre, Suffolk

Ditchley Park, Oxfordshire

New Malden, Surrey

Fairlight Hall, Hastings, East Sussex

Goodnestone House, Kent
Falconhurst, Edenbridge, Kent

Great Ruffins, Wickham Bishops, Essex
6pm Markshall Estate, near Coggeshall, Essex

Heronsgate, Hertfordshire
Layer Marney Tower

Layer Marney Tower
Layer Marney Tower

Childerley Hall, Cambridgeshire



